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Table No. 2.
Table showing the Money-orders issued in New Zealand on Offices beyond the Dominion,

and Money-orders issued at Offices beyond the Dominion on New Zealand, during
the Years 1921 and 1922.

Issued in New Zealand.

Drawn on New Zealand.

1021. 1922.
Where payable.

Number. Amount. Number. Amount.

JnitedKingdom and Foreign Offices through United
Kingdom

Jnited States of America
Canada
Ceylonm •'Franco
long Kong
ndia
view South Wales

53,528
£

262,568 54,773
£

229,348

11,887
1,070

126
368

86
270

1,640
34,068

92
3,440
1,260

37
3,636

56
605

19,063
2,248

19,123
2,924

805
2,068

223
1,666

18,473
152,508

712
14,292
5,855

241
10,578

557
4,922

69,256
7,291

13,660
1,137

134
314

22,312
4,044

629
2,116

Norway
Queensland
South Australia
Straits Settlement
Pasmania
l?onga
Jnion of South Africa
Victoria
iVostern Australia

228
1,580

33,055
81

3,104
1,320

32
3,588

57
ill

17,632
1,871

954
14,388

129,163
519

14,715
5,564

218
10,130

460
2,242

59,611
5,220

Totals 133,037 501,633133,486 574,602

1921. 1922.
Where issued.

Number. Amount. Number. Amount.

United Kindgom and Foreign Offices through United
Kingdom

United States of America
Canada
Ceylon
Fiji
*France
Hong Kong
India
New South Wales
Norway
Queensland
South Australia
Straits Settlements
Tasmania
Tonga
Union of South Africa
Victoria
Western Australia

8,690
£

65,817 8,903
£

06,156

1,351
655

10
1,077

7
43
71

10,541
8

1,753
877

33
1,578

635
408

5,452
1,064

6,038
2,995

59
6,996

12
133
192

48,292
53

8,179
4,185

298
7,528

13,253
2,950

22,491
5,389

1,467
780

8
909

33
93

10,059
5

1,754
1,045

22
1,717

587
326

6,137
1,025

5,470
2,546

21
5,081

130
400

51,097
14

7,884
4,497

204
8.580
6,702
1,964

27,475
4,750

Totals 34,259 194,860 35,470 192,971

*Direct money-order exchan| ;e with France ci:ased in Decembisr, 1921.
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