## Table No. 2.

Table showing the Money-orders issued in New Zealand on Offices beyond the Dominion, and Money-orders issued at Offices beyond the Dominion on New Zealand, during the Years 1921 and 1922.

Issued in New Zealand.

	Where payable.					19	221.	1922.	
	WI	iere pa	yabie.			Number. 53,528	£ 262,568	Number. 54.773	£ 229,348
United Kingdo	m and I	Cornia	n Offices t	hrough T	Inited				
Kingdom	mi and i	oreig.	ii Omces i	mougn c	mieu	00,020	202,000	0±,110	220,040
United States	of Amer	ica.				11,887	19,123	13,660	22,312
0 1	••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			1,070	2,924	1,137	4,044
O	• •		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •		126	805	134	629
m:ž:			• •	••		368	2,668	314	2,116
*France	• •			• •		86	223		
TT TT						270	1,666	228	954
India						1,646	18,473	1,580	14,388
New South Wales						34,068	152,508	33,055	129,163
Norway						92	712	81	519
Queensland						3,440	14,292	3,104	14,715
South Austral	ia					1,260	5,855	1,320	5,564
Straits Settlen	nent		• •			37	241	32	218
Tasmania -						3,636	10,578	3,588	10,130
						56	557	57	460
Union of South Africa						605	4,922	471	2,242
Victoria	• •					19,063	69,256	17,632	59,611
Western Austi	alia	• •	••	••	••	2,248	7,291	1,871	5,220
	Cotals					133,486	574,662	133,037	501,633

## Drawn on New Zealand.

Where issued.						19	921.	1922.	
		where is:	suea.			Number. 8,696	Amount.	Number. 8,903	Amount. £ 66,156
United Kindgor Kingdom	n and	Foreign	n Offices t	hrough U	Jnited		£ 65,817		
United States of America						1,351	6,038	1,467	5,470
Canada .			•••	• • •		655	2,995	780	2,546
Ceylon .		••				10	59	l s	2,010
Fiji		••		• • •		1,077	6,996	909	5,081
France .		• •	••	•••		7	12		,,,,,,
Iong Kong .				••		43	133	33	130
ndia .		• •	• •	• •		$\overline{71}$	192	93	400
New South Wales						10,541	48,292	10,659	51,097
Vorway .						8	53	5	14
Queensland .						1,753	8,179	1,754	7,884
South Australia	,					877	4,185	1,045	4,497
Straits Settlements				33	298	22	204		
Fasmania .						1,578	7,528	1,717	8,580
Fonga .		• •	• •			635	13,253	587	6,702
Union of South Africa						408	2,950	326	1,964
Victoria .		• •				5,452	22,491	6,137	27,475
Western Austra	lia	••	• •	••	••	1,064	5,389	1,025	4,750
$\mathbf{T}$	tals					34,259	194,860	35,470	192,971

<sup>\*</sup> Direct money-order exchange with France ceased in December, 1921.